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FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

TURNOVER BY PRINCIPAL ACTIVITY FOR YEAR 2000

TURNOVER BY GEOGRAPHICAL LOCATION FOR YEAR 2000

1.1%

14.7%

13.4%

70.8%

Rental income and others

Transportation and shipping

Rebar stockholding and
trading of steel products

Manufacture and sale of
steel products

4.7%

7.9%

69.8%

17.6%

Japan and Korea

Taiwan

The People's Republic of
China (excluding Hong Kong)

Hong Kong SAR


